Rozhodcovia

Bezdeka Martin bezdekamartin@gmail.com 0904631770
Boor Dominik domcoboor54@gmail.com 0950581732
Bosel'a Matus matusko241@gmail.com 0911353791
Bubeliny Simon simonbubo@azet.sk 0908559359
Cambel Matus matus8995@gmail.com 0918912809
Cupka Ivan ivan.cupkal@seznam.cz 0919322025
Cupka Marek marekcupka23@gmail.com 0904439420
Faisal Ahmed 0907257052
Faisal p. manzelka  |gommafaissal@gmail.com 0907201828
Fajcik Filip filipfajcikO8@gmail.com 0908576942
Ferenc Tadeas ted.ferl0O@gmail.com 0944317318
Fuchs Tibor tibor.fuchs10@gmail.com 0915873118
Gajdos Jozef jozgajdos@gmail.com 0904818277
Hodon Martin - RS |martin.hodon@centrum.sk 0907437853
Chladek Vladimir cabomont@gmail.com 0949574724
Chromiak Jakub jakubchromiak5@gmail.com 0907759949
Jagerc¢ik Lukas lukasjagercik@gmail.com 0910444419
Kagir Martin mato.kacir@gmail.com 0904858507
Kalina Miroslav kalinamiroslav@azet.sk 0915652822
Kalisky Samuel samo.kalisky@gmail.com 0903393363
Kolenicka Ales§ ales.kolenicka@gmail.com 0910656958
Koncéek Martin -RS  [mar.koncek@gmail.com 0915084013
Kostelny Michal michalkostol6@gmail.com 0951021023
Kriak Zdenko - RS  |zkriak@gmail.com 0908486345
Krupik Maros maroskrupik@gmail.com 0904473585
Kubanc¢ik Rastislav  |kubancik@centrum.sk 0902847821
Kubini Andre;j kubini12354@gmail.com 0915767216
Lach Rudolf rudo.lach@gmail.com 0904203350
Luka¢ Adam ado.lukac@gmail.com 0949583088
Majer Ivan majer.major@gmail.com 0902229333
Majer Maro$ maros.majer@rtvs.sk 0905258851
Marcek Jan jan.marcek3@gmail.com 0907808390
Maruniak Radomir |radkislnd@gmail.com 0902746575
Matusik Marek marek.matusik2@gmail.com 0908816572
Melicher Erik erik.melicher@gmail.com 0911309900
Olah Jan janolah1712196@gmail.com 0949379036
Olsiak Tomas olsiaktomas01@gmail.com 0915889283
Pavelka Radovan pavelka.radovan@gmail.com 0905304938
Pobis Jozef pobisjozefl5@gmail.com 0944521124




Pobis Slavomir slavo.pobis@ideaweb.sk 0918116578
Rostar Igor igor.rostar@gmail.com 0902269996
Rubint Richard richardrubint13@gmail.com 0915414003
Ruso Maros - RS

Rybar Csaba csabrybar123@gmail.com 0907687745
Sitar¢ik Jan - DZ jansitarcik@azet.sk 0902878388
Sojka Peter petersojka963@gmail.com 0944190868
Spevak Marko spevakmarko@gmail.com 0949050358
Sico Milos sicomilosl@gmail.com 0911081909
Supka Miloslav supkamiloslav@gmail.com 0904011804
Teluch Pavol samanPT @azet.sk 0908309015
Vilmon Juraj jurajvilmon@gmail.com 0950895570
Vyvlek Jan - RS vyvlek.jan@gmail.com 0907232195
Winke Vladimir winke.vlado99@gmail.com 0902655075
Zhurauliou Mikita m.zuravlovl2@gmail.com 0902457383
Zubor Marek marekzubor@gmail.com 0905015097

Delegati
Sitar¢ik Jan liansitarcik@azet.sk 0902878388




